

(Affiliated to Bankura University)
P.O.- Chhatna & Dist.:- Bankura & West Bengal & Pin- 722 132
www.ccmv.in, e-mail : ccmvoffice@gmail.com
Mob : 9434521209 / 9475585518
Office : 03242-201125, 7001138398, 9007933805

## GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL CELLL

College has set up a Grievance Redressal cell on 2022

# Grievance Redressal system

The Cell was constituted under the leadership of Mr. Dipanjoy Mukherjee (Department of English) in the year 2022 on the basis of University Grants Commission (Grievance Redressal Regulation).

### **OBJECTIVES**

- To identify and address the grievances received from the students
- To form an organised way to resolve the grievances of the students.
- To monitor if the students get an immediate and effective solution.
- To keep a congenial teaching-learning atmosphere in the College among staff and students

#### **ACTIVITIES**

Two Grievance Redressal Box on the corridor has been set up so that the students can appeal for redressal.

Grievance Redressal Email Id: dmchhatnacollege@gmail.com Grievance SMS: 9614380901

#### GRIEVANCE RECEIVED AND REDRESSED

Grievances received in 2021-22: NIL 2022-23:NIL 2023-24:NIL

IOAC Co-ordinator

Chhatna Chandidas Mahavidyalaya

P. Kumbhakas



Principal Chhatna Chandidas Mahavidyalaya Chhatna, Bankura

Malauika Sinha